
Sorteer op Ronden

Jeugd Cat. l - 2016-05-OS 11:00:00

wedstrijd

Wedstrijd gestart om 11:01:45

Output Jeugtronde Schijndel 2,000 Km

5-5-201611:001

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Nr.

7
1

2
11
10

17
9
6
8

12
5

14
3

13
15
16
4

999

Naam
Victor Kroesbergen
Maureen Abma
Judith Alleleijn
Koen Sonnemans
Brent van den Nouweland
Anne van Oirschot
Ned Lepelaars
Bo Klappe
Lynn van Leeuwen
Niek Sonnemans
Jente van Kempen
Kris Vermeulen
Chloë Gerrits
Sjoerd Spanjaard
Beau Willems
Nola van Lunteren
Amy Grosz
Absoluut niet verwijderen

Licentiecatef
Jeugd Man

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Man

Jeugd Vrouw

Jeugd Vrouw

onden
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
2

Veischil

4.018
4.937

11.328
1:05.644
1:05.935
1:22.003
1:22.291
1:51.402
2:02.717
2:19.866
2:43.773
2:46.553
3:19.299
3:23.435
4:41.619
1 Ronde

Tot. Tijd
12:42.999

12:47.017

12
12
13

13
14

14
14
14

15
15
15

16
16
17
11

:47.936

:54.327

:48.643

:48.934

:05.002

:05.290

:34.401

:45.716

:02.865

-.26.772

:29.552
:02.298
:06.434
:24.618
:57.249

Beste Td
4:07.207

4:09

4:11

4:13

4:20

4:21

4:30

4:35

4:43

4:43

4:55

4:56

4:48

4:14

5:02

4:56

5:35

.347

.935

.892

.955

.567

.490

.160

.877

.535

.031

.448

.025

.137

.564

.389

.043

Bondslidnummf Woonplaats

96109873
96120837

96125151

96135879

96136170

96124827

96138675

96120360

96127903

96137945

96133623

96121977

96138738

96135909

96143097

96132287

96140772

0

Ede
WOLVEGA

Bocholtz

Someren
Rijen
Helvoirt
BERGEIJK
EINDHOVEN
SINT-MICHIELSI

MEUEL

Helmond
Loon op Zand
Helmond
GELEEN
Bergeijk
Haarlem
Zevenhuizen

Overwinnings Marge
4.018

Hoofd Tijdwaarnemlng
Race directeur

L<

Gem. Snelheid
28,309

'j? - .-... ! . / /

Beste Rondetijd
4:07.207

Beste Snelheid
29,125

Beste Ronde door
7 - Victor Kroesbergen

Orbits4
www.amb-it.com
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